
RollNo RegdNo Name FatherName Result

40961 17718000017 Aayushi Pawan Kumar 324

40962 17718000052 Amisha Surender singh 333

40963 17718000059 Anchal rani Dayanand 305

40964 17721005031 Angela John Avinash Eric 314

40965 17718000063 Anjali Angrej singh 321

40966 17718000091 Anshu Rajesh 287

40967 17718000113 Aynaa Garg Yatinder Kumar Garg 343

40968 17618000046 Deepika subedi Khadananda subedi 338

40969 17618000053 GAGANDEEP KAUR JASVIR SINGH 343

40970 17618000053 Gatha Rakesh Kumar 333

40971 17718000228 Ishika Tomar Pradeep Tomar 301

40972 17721005032 JASPREET KAUR RAJINDER SINGH 300

40973 18018000187 Mantisha Tej Singh Verma 328

40974 17721005033 Mayuri purkayast Narayan kumar Cancelled

40975 17718000396 Mehak Satish Kumar 327

40976 17517000715 Muskan Surender Singh 324

40977 17718000534 Pratibha Verma Ram Pal 285

40978 18018001395 Preetika Rajeev Sharma 349

40979 17718000629 SALAM SARIYA LUWANGBI SALAM SHANTAKUMAR SINGH 323

40980 17718001051 Samridhi Madra Rajesh Madra 302

40981 17718000661 Shabnu Jahan Irfan Ali 330

40982 17718000682 Shifali Garg Ashwani Kumar 339

40983 17718000689 Shilpa Thakur Hem Singh Thakur 311

40984 17721005034 Shraddha Bairagi Sukanta Bairagi RL

40985 17718000715 Shweta Surender 340

40986 17721005035 Simran Harish 335

40987 17718000767 SRISHTI ANTIL PRIKSHAT ANTIL 335

40988 18018001457 VISHAKHA SHARMA SUNJAY KUMAR SHARMA 338

40989 18218000756 Yashika Mittal Vikas mittal 323
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39451 17718000017 Aayushi Pawan Kumar 301

39452 17718000052 Amisha Surender singh 322

39453 17718000059 Anchal rani Dayanand 227

39454 17718000063 Anjali Angrej Singh 226

39455 17718000091 Anshu Rajesh 286

39456 17718000113 Aynaa Garg Yatinder Kumar Garg 261

39457 17618000046 Deepika subedi Khadananda subedi 278

39458 17618000053 GAGANDEEP KAUR JASVIR SINGH 295

39459 17718000175 Gatha Rakesh kumar 290

39460 17718000228 Ishika Tomar Pradeep Tomar 228

39461 17721005032 JASPREET KAUR RAJINDER SINGH 199

39462 18018000187 Mantisha Tej Singh Verma 268

39463 17718000396 Mehak Satish Kumar 246

39464 17517000715 Muskan Surender Singh 285

39465 17718000534 Pratibha Verma Ram Pal R [QMT]

39466 18018001395 Preetika Rajeev Sharma 279

39467 17718000629 SALAM SARIYA LUWANGBI SALAM SHANTAKUMAR SINGH 262

39468 17718001051 Samridhi Madra Rajesh Madra 259

39469 17718000661 Shabnu Jahan Irfan Ali 239

39470 17718000682 Shifali Garg Ashwani Kumar 275

39471 17718000689 Shilpa Thakur Hem Singh Thakur R [QMT]

39472 17721005034 Shraddha Bairagi Sukanta Bairagi 221

39473 17718000715 Shweta Surender 311

39474 17721005035 Simran Harish 295

39475 17718000767 SRISHTI ANTIL PRIKSHAT ANTIL R[MEC, 

MAC, QMT, 
39476 18018001457 VISHAKHA SHARMA SUNJAY KUMAR SHARMA 245

39477 18218000756 Yashika Mittal Vikas mittal 291
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67711 17720001331 AADRASH RAMKISHAN 325

67712 18217000108 Diksha Chaudhary Ram Parkash 330

67713 17717000154 DIVYANGINI OM PARKASH 357

67714 17717000156 EKTA RANA Sant kumar 331

67715 18117000272 Harsimran Kaur Ravinder Singh 336

67716 18217000257 KIRANDEEP KAUR Satpal singh 367

67717 17720001332 MAHAK SANJAY SINGH 352

67718 2062174465 Manisha Inderpal 323

67719 17717000381 MUSKAN SURESH KUMAR HOODA 348

67720 17720001333 Muskan bisht Bikram singh 277

67721 18217000831 Navjot Kaur Karnail Singh 327

67722 17717000402 Neeru Umed Singh 320

67723 17717000445 Oshin bhardwaj Ashok bhardwaj 337

67724 18117000597 Parul Arora Brij Bhushan 353

67725 18217000461 Pritpal kaur Jasvir singh 319

67726 18017000246 Priya Mr Surjeet 353

67727 17717000557 REEMA Sanjay Kumar 318

67728 18217000519 RICHA DHANIA Ramphal 275

67729 17717000627 SANJANA SANJAY SHARMA 351

67730 17717000639 Saumya Giri Kamlesh Giri 327

67731 Shreshtha Nain Bhupender Singh CS

67732 17720001334 Shweta Rajesh Kumar 255

67733 18217000694 Taranjeet Kaur Daljit Singh 337

67734 18217000891 TEJASVINI JANDROTIA KAILASH SINGH JANDROTIA 355

67735 18417000125 vanshita kapoor mohinder kumar 340
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67551 17720001331 AADRASH RAMKISHAN 1180

67552 18217000108 Diksha Chaudhary Ram Parkash 1190

67553 17717000154 DIVYANGINI OM PARKASH 1327

67554 17717000156 EKTA RANA Sant kumar 1265

67555 18117000272 Harsimran Kaur Ravinder Singh 1262

67556 18217000257 KIRANDEEP KAUR Satpal singh 1390

67557 17720001332 MAHAK SANJAY SINGH 1376

67558 18117000423 Manisha Inderpal 1247

67559 17717000381 MUSKAN SURESH KUMAR HOODA 1320

67560 17720001333 Muskan bisht Bikram singh 1051

67561 18217000831 Navjot Kaur Karnail Singh 1270

67562 17717000402 Neeru Umed Singh 1200

67563 17717000445 Oshin bhardwaj Ashok bhardwaj 1207

67564 18117000597 Parul Arora Brij Bhushan 1341

67565 18217000461 Pritpal kaur Jasvir singh 1249

67566 18017000246 Priya Mr Surjeet 1291

67567 17717000557 REEMA Sanjay Kumar 1208

67568 18217000519 RICHA DHANIA Ramphal 1135

67569 17717000627 SANJANA SANJAY SHARMA 1273

67570 17717000639 Saumya Giri Kamlesh Giri 1243

67571 18117000836 Shreshtha Nain Bhupender Singh Pass But 

RLL
67572 17720001334 Shweta Rajesh Kumar 1070

67573 18217000694 Taranjeet Kaur Daljit Singh 1282

67574 18217000891 TEJASVINI JANDROTIA KAILASH SINGH JANDROTIA 1337

67575 18417000125 vanshita kapoor mohinder kumar 1255
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